
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2023/24

StarTer-Liga B RR
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

21.01.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:15 v
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:30 v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSG Bergedorf II
Halle: Weusthoffstraße 95...
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
Halle: Weusthoffstraße 95...
Rellinger TV IV
Halle: Weusthoffstraße 95...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
Halle: Weusthoffstraße 95...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
Halle: Weusthoffstraße 95...
TSG Bergedorf II
Halle: Weusthoffstraße 95...

SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
 
TH Eilbeck XII
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
 
TH Eilbeck XII
 
Rellinger TV IV
 

8:2
 

0:10
 

9:1
 

9:1
 

1:9
 

2:8
 

So.
 

18.02.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

TSG Bergedorf II
Halle: Ellerbeker Weg
Rellinger TV IV
Halle: Ellerbeker Weg
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
Halle: Ellerbeker Weg
TH Eilbeck XII
Halle: Ellerbeker Weg

TH Eilbeck XII
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
 
TSG Bergedorf II
 
Rellinger TV IV
 

0:10 W
 

9:1
 

10:0 W
 

4:6
 

Di. 20.02.2024 19:30 v (3) SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII 2:8
So.
 

03.03.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 

TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
Halle: Richardstr. 85
TH Eilbeck XII
Halle: Richardstr. 85
Rellinger TV IV
Halle: Richardstr. 85
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
Halle: Richardstr. 85
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
Halle: Richardstr. 85

TSG Bergedorf II
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
 
Rellinger TV IV
 

2:8
 

8:2
 

8:2
 

6:4
 

0:10
 

So. 17.03.2024 11:00 v (1) TTG Hamburg-Nord IX SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII 3:7
Sa.
 

06.04.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rellinger TV IV
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
TSG Bergedorf II
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
TH Eilbeck XII
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...

TH Eilbeck XII
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
 
Rellinger TV IV
 
TSG Bergedorf II
 

9:1
 

8:2
 

10:0
 

10:0
 

0:10
 

3:7
 

Sa.
 

13.04.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rellinger TV IV
Halle: Sportcentrum Sachs...
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
Halle: Sportcentrum Sachs...
TH Eilbeck XII
Halle: Sportcentrum Sachs...
TSG Bergedorf II
Halle: Sportcentrum Sachs...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
Halle: Sportcentrum Sachs...
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
Halle: Sportcentrum Sachs...

TSG Bergedorf II
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VII
 
SG HTB 65/Harburger SC VIII
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IX
 
TH Eilbeck XII
 
Rellinger TV IV
 

7:3
 

3:7
 

8:2
 

10:0
 

5:5
 

1:9
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2023/24

StarTer-Liga B RR
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 17.04.2024 19:30 (3) TH Eilbeck XII TSG Bergedorf II 7:3
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